
Uczniowie, którzy uzyskali średnią ocen co najmniej 4,75   

i co najmniej bardzo dobre zachowanie  

w roku szk. 2012/2013  

I sem. II sem. 

1. Przekwas Kacper kl.1a 

2. Zalewska Aleksandra kl.1b 

3. Dawert Karolina kl.1b 

4. Grunt Malina kl.1b 

5. Lewandowska Patrycja kl.1c 

6. Wróblewicz Julita kl.1c 

7. Krawiec Weronika kl.1d 

8. Pietuszyska Sylwia kl.1f 

9. Sosnowski Paweł kl.1f 

10. Wiśniewska Dominika kl.1g 

11. Myrcha Jędrzej kl.1h 

12. Gajko Zuzanna kl.1i 

13. Chojnacka Dorota kl.1i 

14. Orlicki Grzegorz kl.1i 

15. Salamon Teresa kl.1i 

16. Demko Maja kl.1i 

17. Samborska Kinga kl.1i 

18. Paprocka Natalia kl.1j 

19. Kozłowska Wiktoria kl.1j 

20. Wolanowski Adam kl.2a 

21. Pydyniak Klaudia kl.2b 

22. Wierzba Paweł kl.2b 

23. Stasiuk Marcin kl.2c 

24. Paciorek Wiktoria kl.2c 

25. Bogusławska Kasandra kl.2d 

26. Dąbrowska Karolina kl.2d 

27. Rzepka Iga kl.2d 

28. Kapica Adam kl.2d 

29. Tubaja Kamila kl.2d 

30. Ślusarska Kinga kl.2d 

31. Marek Krzysztof kl.2e 

32. Zawisko Pamela kl.2f 

33. Bakierska Alicja kl.2f 

34. Chruścińska Paulina kl.2g 

35. Nowakowska Dominika kl.2g 

36. Zdral Stefania kl.2g 

37. Dzwonkowska Magdalena kl.2i 

38. Jabłońska Judyta kl.2i 

39. Kuczyńska Weronika kl.2i 

40. Ryś Paulina kl.2i 

41. Jagodzińska Marta kl.2i 

42. Pisarek Patrycja kl.2i 

43. Weiss Dominika kl.2j 

44. Dymik Paulina kl.3c 

45. Rajkowski Bartosz kl.3c 

46. Redmerska Agata kl.3c 

1. Przekwas Kacper kl. 1a 

2. Grunt Malina kl. 1 b 

3. Skrajda Julia kl. 1 b 

4. Zalewska Aleksandra kl. 1 b 

5. Jatkowska Aleksandra kl. 1 c 

6. Lewandowska Patrycja kl. 1 c 

7. Mazerska Martyna kl. 1 c 

8. Wróblewicz Julita kl. 1 c 

9. Jarmułkowicz Paulina kl. 1 d 

10. Krawiec Weronika kl. 1 d 

11. Dąbrowska Aleksandra kl. 1 e 

12. Podolak Nadja Paula kl. 1 e 

13. Bollin Bartomiej kl. 1 f 

14. Pietuszyńska Karina kl. 1 f 

15. Sosnowski Paweł kl. 1 f 

16. Furdal Daria kl. 1 g 

17. Goc Kacper kl. 1 g 

18. Ryś Klaudia kl. 1 g 

19. Bartosiak Marta kl. 1 h 

20. Kaczorowska Roksana kl. 1 h 

21. Kisielewska Natalia kl. 1 h 

22. Chojnacka Dorota kl. 1 i 

23. Gajko Zuzanna kl. 1 i 

24. Orlicki Grzegorz kl. 1 i 

25. Salamon Teresa kl. 1 i 

26. Samborska Kinga kl. 1 i 

27. Ściążko Sabina kl. 1 i 

28. Wiśniewska Dominika kl. 1 i 

29. Myrcha Jędrzej kl. 1 i 

30. Gójska Julia kl. 1 j 

31. Kozłowska Julia kl. 1 j 

32. Kozłowska Wiktoria kl. 1 j 

33. Nieścigorski Mateusz kl. 1 j 

34. Wolanowski Adam kl. 2 a 

35. Pydyniak Klaudia kl. 2 b 

36. Wierzba Paweł kl. 2 b 

37. Paciorek Wiktoria kl. 2 c 

38. Stasiuk Marcin kl. 2 c 

39. Bogusławska Kasandra kl. 2 d 

40. Dąbrowska Karolina kl. 2 d 

41. Kapica Adam kl. 2 d 

42. Lipińska Paula kl. 2 d 

43. Rzepka Iga kl. 2 d 

44. Ślusarska Kinga kl. 2 d 

45. Tubaja Klaudia kl. 2 d 

46. Marek Krzysztof kl. 2 e 



47. Sarzyniak Wiktoria kl.3c 

48. Walas Kamila kl.3c 

49. Wróblewski Mateusz kl.3c 

50. Cegłowska Monika kl.3d 

51. Saramak Paulina kl.3d 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

47. Bakierska Alicja kl. 2 f 

48. Zawisko Pamela kl. 2 f 

49. Chruścinska Paulina kl. 2 g 

50. Nowakowska Dominika kl. 2 g 

51. Piekarska Natalia kl. 2 g 

52. Zdral Stefania kl. 2 g 

53. Jankowska Anna kl. 2 h 

54. Walkiewicz Adam kl. 2 h 

55. Dzwonkowska Magdalena kl. 2 i 

56. Jabłońska Judyta kl. 2 i 

57. Jagodzińska Marta kl. 2 i 

58. Kuczyńska Weronika kl. 2 i 

59. Pisarek Patrycja kl. 2 i 

60. Ryś Paulina kl. 2 i 

61. Weiss Dominika kl. 2 j 

62. Krupińska Natalia kl. 3 a 

63. Wąsik Joanna kl. 3 b 

64. Dymik Paulina kl. 3 c 

65. Kopowska Dobrawa kl. 3 c 

66. Rajkowski Bartosz kl. 3 c 

67. Redmerska Agata kl. 3 c 

68. Sarzyniak Wiktoria kl. 3 c 

69. Walas Kamila kl. 3 c 

70. Wroński Micha kl. 3 c 

71. Wróblewski Mateusz kl. 3 c 

72. Cegłowska Monika kl. 3 d 

73. Ertman Joanna kl. 3 d 

74. Jabłonowski Piotr kl. 3 d 

75. Jaworska Kinga kl. 3 d 

76. Rentflejsz Karolina kl. 3 d 

77. Saramak Paulina kl. 3 d 

78. Tomaszewska Agata kl. 3 d 

79. Bała Julian kl. 3 e 

80. Budek Karol kl. 3 e 

81. Czekajska Kinga kl. 3 e 

82. Dąbrowska Jagoda kl. 3 e 

83. Dubas Aleksander kl. 3 e 

84. Jakubiak Damian kl. 3 e 

85. Detko Patryk kl. 3 f 

86. Lewandowski Marcin kl. 3 f 

87. Mrozińska Martyna kl. 3 f 

88. Borzyszkowski Bartosz kl. 3 g 

89. Bryksy Marta kl. 3 g 

90. Drypa Jolanta kl. 3 g 

91. Henning Patryk kl. 3 g 

 


